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
newly installed fence.

| Rooms Information

Room Dimensions Location Room Dimensions Location
Primary 1st Bedroom 1st
Bedroom

Bedroom 1st Living Room 1st
Utility 1st Primary Bath 1st
Primary Bath 1st

Bathroom Desc:

Bedroom Desc: All Bedrooms Down
Room Desc: 1 Living Area
Kitchen Desc:
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| Interior, Exterior, Utilities and Additional Information

Microwave: Dishwasher: Compactor: Disposal:
Fireplace: 1/Electric Fireplace Utility Dist: Sep Ice Mkr:
Connect: Range: Gas Range

Energy: Flooring:

Oven: Foundation: Pier & Beam

Green/Energy Cert: Countertops:

Roof: Composition Prvt Pool: No

Interior: Area Pool:

Exterior Constr: Unknown Waterfront Feat:

Exterior: Water/Sewer: Public Sewer, Public Water
Lot Description: Other Cool: Central Gas

Heat: Central Gas Golf Course Nm:

St Surf: Exclusions:

Restrictions: Unknown

Disclosures: Sellers Disclosure

55+ Community: No City/ETJ: HOUSTON

Sub Lake Access: PID:

HOA Amenities:

Accessibility:

Mgmt Co./HOA Name: No List Type: Exclusive Right to Sell/Lease
List Date: 01/01/2025 Expire Date: T/Date:

| Financial Information

Finance Cnsdr: Cash Sale, Conventional, FHA, Investor, VA

Seller May Contribute to Buyer Expenses Up To:

Ownership Type: Vac Rental:

Maint. Fee: No Maint Includes:

Other Mand Fee:  No Exemptions:

Taxes w/o Exemptions: $4,098/2023 Tax Rate: 2.1648

Loss Mitigation: Auction: Online Bidding:

| Pending Information

Pending Date:  01/13/2025  Est Close Dt: OPT End: gﬁ')',:r?’t Rep  No

Sell Agent: Cherin Cox (CHINN) Sell Broker: CB&A, Realtors- Loop Central (CBARO06)
TREC #:

Sell Team

Name:

Contingent on Sale of Other Property:

| Sold Information

Sale Price: $308,000 SP$/SF: $204.11 Close Date: 02/13/2025 CoOp: Yes

Adj Sale Price: $308,000 Adj SP$/SF: $204.11 Days to Close: 31 Terms:

Seller Contribution: $0 Repairs Paid:  $0 SP/LP #: 0.98 Title Pd By: Seller
Prepared By: Rachael Obella Data Not Verified/Guaranteed by MLS Date: 07/08/2025 10:39 AM

Obtain Signed HAR Broker Notice to Buyer Form

Copyright 2025 Houston Realtors Information Service, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Users are Responsible for Verifying All Information for Total Accuracy.

Photos
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@ # MLS# Street Address Status Orig Price Price Prc $/SqFt  Hse SqFt Lot SqFt  Adj $/SqFt Bds/Bths Yr Blt
1 299152 6634 Japonica Street CLOSD $299,999 $285,000 $198.47 1,436 5,800 $194.99 3/2 1940
@ 2 44852926 7143 Japonica Street CLOSD $315,000 $308,000 $204.11 1,509 5,500 $204.11 3/2 1940
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Comparative Market Analysis
Prepared By: Rachael Obella Listings as of 07/08/25 at 10:40 am

Status is 'Sold' 07/08/2025 to 07/08/2024 Status is one of 'Active’, 'Option Pending’, 'Pend Cont to Show', 'Pending' Property Type is 'Single-Family' Building SqFt is 2000 or less Year Built is 1955 or
less Latitude, Longitude is around 29.71, -95.29

Single-Family
Sold Properties
MLS # Address Subdivision Pool BR FB HB #Gar BldSqFt YrBIt LotSF ListPrice LP/SqFt CDOM Cis Date Sold Price SP/SqFt SP/LP%
299152 6634 Japonica Street Enfield No 3 2 1 0 1,436 1940 5,800 $299,999 $208.91 *60 01/30/25 $285,000 $198.47 95.00
44852926 7143 Japonica Street Pecan Park No 3 2 0 0 1,509 1940 5,500 $315,000 $208.75 12 02/13/25 $308,000 $204.11 97.78
# LISTINGS: 2 Medians: 3 2 1 0 1,473 1940 5,650 $307,500 $208.83 36 $296,500 $201.29 96.39
Minimums: 3 2 0 0 1,436 1940 5500 $299,999 $208.75 12 $285,000 $198.47 95.00
Maximums: 3 2 1 0 1,509 1940 5,800 $315,000 $208.91 60 $308,000 $204.11 97.78
Averages: 3 2 1 0 1,473 1940 5650 $307,500 $208.83 36 $296,500 $201.29 96.39
Quick Statistics ( 2 Listings Total )
Min Max Average Median
List Price $299,999 $315,000 $307,500 $307,500
Sold Price $285,000 $308,000 $296,500 $296,500
Adj. Sold Price $280,000 $308,000 $294,000 $294,000
LP/SF $208.75 $208.91 $208.83 $208.83
SP/SF $198.47 $204.11 $201.29 $201.29
Adj. SP/SqgFt $194.99 $204.11 $199.55 $199.55
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